
Specifications

FRY311CP/FRY311MB
Brass Pop-up Drain
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Product Features

Solid brass construction
Push-button drain with overflow
cUPC/IAPMO listed
Limited 1-year warranty

SPCATBF15V2.0

FRY311CP
Polished Chrome

FRY311MB
Matte Black



Specifications

FRY311CP/FRY311MB

Distributed Exclusively by Wolseley Canada Inc.

Ce produit est distribué exclusivement par Wolseley Canada Inc.

© 2018 Wolseley Canada Inc. All Rights Reserved

© 2018 Wolseley Canada Inc. Tous droits réservés
Page 2 of 2

[2-3/8"]

[1-3/8"]

[2
-1
1/
16
"]

[4
-7
/1
6
"]

[0.02"]

[1-1/4"]




